Provisional
Race Results

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course
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Car
No.
37
46
7
4
63
34
152
42
26
18
173
05
9
88
03
27
07
33
3
21

Driver/Hometown/Region

Kurt Rezzetano / Phoenixville PA / PHL
Cooper MacNeil / Boulder CO / COLO
Preston Calvert / Potomac MD / WDC

Tim Kezman / Franksville WI / MILW

Bill Collins / Saint Paul MN / LOL

Marty Grand / Manassas Park VA / WDC
John Buttermore / South Lyon MI / DET
Michael Lavigne / Hooksett NH / NER

Jim Leithauser / Westminster CO / COLO
Aaron Kaplan / Evanston IL / CHI
Christopher Qualls / Los Angeles CA / CSCC
Natha Waldbaum / Omaha NE / CHI

John Shannon / Oswego NY / CNY

Carl Fung / Rancho Palos Verdes CA / CSCC
Oscar Hernandez / Miami Lakes FL / FLA
Nicole Jacque / San Jose CA/ SFR

Russell Peterson DVM / Menlo Park CA / SFR
William Moore / Chagrin Falls OH / NEO
Albert Nocerine / Shavertown PA / NEP
James Rogerson / Angleton TX / HOUS

Time of day start: 8:39 AM
Number of Starters: 19
Length of Race: 50 miles
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Sponsor

Phoenix Performance/Calvert Dynamic
WeatherTech

Calvert Dynamics/Phoenix Performanc
Calypso Lemonade/Fall Line Mtspts
Interstate Truck Driving School/ Ri

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech

Auto Re-Nu-It Auto Body/Hoosier
Alpine Motorsports/Hoosier Tires
Kaplan Racing Systems/Fall-Line

hasa pool

Hoosier Vettesport/ Hutter

American Foundry/ Shannon Motorspor

PowderDepot.com/305 Motorsports
Borelli Motorsports/Racers Insuranc
Boomerang Motorsports/PEMC
Msports/Hoosier/Mom
Phoenix/Hoosier/Varsity

MSR International

Lap Leaders
#37 laps 1-14

Overall Time of Race: 28:36.723 (avg. 104.515 mph)

Margin of Victory: 20.972 seconds

Fastest Race Lap: 2:01.077 (105.850 mph)

Sunoco Hard Charger: #88 Carl Fung

Make/Model

2012 Ford Mustang GT Coupe
2011 BMW E92 M3

2012 Ford Mustang GT Coupe
2008 Porsche 997

2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2006 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
2005 Chevrolet Corvette C6
2011 Ford Mustang Coupe
2011 BMW E92 M3

2008 BMW E92 M3

1999 Chevrolet Corvette

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2001 Chevrolet Corvette C5 Z06
2004 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2000 Porsche 911/996

2011 Ford Mustang Coupe
2001 Chevrolet Corvette C5 Zo6
2014 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2011 Ford Mustang GT

2002 BMW M3 Coupe

# - not running at finish
* - faster than track record (2:06.070)

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe
Posted: 09/27/15 10:05 AM

#

Fastest
Lap

2:01.077
2:03.036
2:03.219
2:03.220
2:04.322
2:04.620
2:05.023
2:03.920
2:05.515
2:05.277
2:07.335
2:07.028
2:07.111
2:10.057
2:11.220
2:09.891
2:12.815
2:07.842
2:04.249

T2

8:30 AM

Sunday, September 27, 2015

Diff

0:20.972
0:28.270
0:29.117
0:48.517
0:50.589
0:50.853
0:58.731
1:07.671
1:21.341
1:24.887
1:52.044
2:00.754
1 laps
0:47.348
0:56.338
2:01.707
9 laps
10 laps
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